
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 New project manager 

assigned to OHU 

Modernization project

1 day Mon 14-05-19 Mon 14-05-19

2 Project Planning Phase 3 20 days Mon 14-05-19 Fri 14-06-13

3 Project Planning Phase 4 40 days Mon 14-05-19 Fri 14-07-11

4 Project Planning Phase 5 40 days Mon 14-05-19 Fri 14-07-11

5 Phase 3: Autocad drawings 

and approval

20 days Mon 14-05-19 Fri 14-06-13

6 Phase 4: Autocad drawings 

and approval

40 days Mon 14-05-19 Fri 14-07-11

7 Phase 5: Autocad drawings 

and approval

40 days Mon 14-05-19 Fri 14-07-11

8 PM write SOW for general 

contractor 

30 days Mon 14-06-16 Fri 14-07-25

9 PM writes SOW for 

Architectural Consultant

8 days Wed 14-07-02 Fri 14-07-11

10 Architectural consultant 

SOW sent to MAMD for 

review

5 days Mon 14-07-14 Fri 14-07-18

11 MAMD to tender 

Architectural consultant 

SOW 

10 days Mon 14-07-21 Fri 14-08-01

12 Order parts and pieces ATFI 

(phase 3)

31 days Tue 14-07-29 Tue 14-09-09

13 On site visit for architectural

firm bidders

1 day Tue 14-07-29 Tue 14-07-29

14 MAMD award contract for 

architectural plans

5 days Mon 14-08-04 Fri 14-08-08

15 architectural consultant on 

board and drawing 

conception & completion

55 days Mon 14-08-11 Fri 14-10-24

16 Meeting with architectural 

consultant to discuss 

skylight options

1 day Tue 14-10-07 Tue 14-10-07

17 PIC  Meeting, sun tunnels 

change order accepted

1 day Wed 14-10-15 Wed 14-10-15

18 Consult with National Office

on Swing Location for 

Regional Office

1 day Fri 14-11-07 Fri 14-11-07
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19 Installation of security 

cabling

1 day Tue 14-11-11 Tue 14-11-11

20 General contractor SOW 

sent to MAMD for review

22 days Thu 14-10-23 Fri 14-11-21

21 General contractor SOW 

under review on the PPP 

report

5 days Mon 14-11-17 Fri 14-11-21

22 General Contractor SOW to 

be posted on buyandsell (3 

weeks)

15 days Mon 14-11-24 Fri 14-12-12

23 Bidders general contractors 

on site visit

1 day Fri 14-12-05 Fri 14-12-05

24 General Contractor tender 

review

5 days Mon 14-12-15 Fri 14-12-19

25 General contractor Tender 

Awarded

1 day Tue 14-12-23 Tue 14-12-23

26 General contractor to 

produce mechanical and 

electrical engineer drawings

for building permit

15 days Tue 14-12-23 Mon 15-01-12

27 General Contractor Kick-off 

Meeting

1 day Mon 15-01-12 Mon 15-01-12

28 Application for Building 

Permit

15 days Mon 15-01-12 Fri 15-01-30

29

30 Phase 3: Mobilisation of 

Contractor

1 day Mon 15-02-02 Mon 15-02-02

31 Phase 3: Construction 21 days Mon 15-02-02 Sun 15-03-01

32 Phase 3: Installation of new 

systems furniture 

4 days Mon 15-03-02 Thu 15-03-05

33 Sub-contractor: Electrical 

reconnect of systems 

furniture

1 day Fri 15-03-06 Fri 15-03-06

34 SSC: Data reconnect and 

relocation of PWGSC data 

line locations

1 day Fri 15-03-06 Fri 15-03-06

35 Move National Office to 

Phase 3 Area

2 days Sat 15-03-07 Sun 15-03-08
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36 Swing out Regions Group 

(Jeanne Mance 8th)

2 days Sat 15-03-07 Sun 15-03-08

37 Swing out SSC & BTS from 

new ID section room

2 days Sat 15-03-07 Mon 15-03-09

38 Deficiencies Phase 3 18 days Sat 15-03-07 Tue 15-03-31

39

40 Phase 4 & 5: Kick-Off 

Meeting Phase 4

1 day Mon 15-03-02 Mon 15-03-02

41 Phase 4 & 5: Electrical 

Disconnect of Systems 

Furniture

1 day Mon 15-03-09 Mon 15-03-09

42 Phase 4 & 5: SSC Data 

Disconnect of systems 

furniture

1 day Tue 15-03-10 Tue 15-03-10

43 Phase 4 & 5: Sytems 

Furniture Dismantle

5 days Tue 15-03-10 Sat 15-03-14

44 Phase 4 & 5: CMG pick up 

furniture for refurbishment

2 days Sun 15-03-15 Mon 15-03-16

45 Phase 4 & 5: Mobilisation of

Contractor

1 day Tue 15-03-17 Tue 15-03-17

46 Phase 4 & 5: Construction 31 days Tue 15-03-17 Tue 15-04-28

47 Phase 4 & 5: CMG delivery 

of refurbished workstations

2 days Wed 15-04-29 Thu 15-04-30

48 Phase 4 & 5: Installation of 

new systems furniture 

3 days Thu 15-04-30 Mon 15-05-04

49 Phase 4 & 5: Electrical 

Reconnect

1 day Tue 15-05-05 Tue 15-05-05

50 Phase 4 & 5: SSC Data 

Reconnect of systems 

furniture

1 day Wed 15-05-06 Wed 15-05-06

51 Phase 4 & 5: Employee 

Swing-in (BTS, Fit-Ups, ID 

Section)

2 days Thu 15-05-07 Fri 15-05-08

52 Employee Swing-in 

(Regional Office)

2 days Thu 15-05-07 Fri 15-05-08

53 Phase 4 & 5: Deficiencies 23 days Thu 15-05-07 Sun 15-06-07

54
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55 New SMD area: cabling 

disconnect (select areas)

1 day Mon 15-03-09 Mon 15-03-09

56 New SMD area: cabling 

disconnect (select areas)

1 day Sat 15-05-09 Sat 15-05-09

57 New SMD area: 

Modifications to Systems 

Furniture in Phase 2 Area 

pre-SMD move

4 days Mon 15-05-11 Thu 15-05-14

58 New SMD area: reconnect 

electrical

1 day Fri 15-05-15 Fri 15-05-15

59 New SMD area: SSC cabling 

reconnect

1 day Fri 15-05-15 Fri 15-05-15

60 New SMD area 

construction: 1 new office, 

paint, sun tunnels

17 days Sat 15-05-16 Sun 15-06-07

61 Mobile shelving relocated 

from JM12

2 days Mon 15-06-08 Tue 15-06-09

62 New SMD area - Move 

occupants from JM12

2 days Wed 15-06-10 Thu 15-06-11

63

64 HVAC: Planning 15 days Mon 14-05-26 Fri 14-06-13

65 HVAC: Write scope of work 18 days Mon 14-06-16 Wed 14-07-09

66 HVAC: Submit SOW to 

MAMD for review

4 days Thu 14-07-10 Tue 14-07-15

67 HVAC: MAMD post SOW for 

plans and specs

11 days Wed 14-07-16 Wed 14-07-30

68 HVAC: Award contract for 

plans and specs

1 day Thu 14-07-31 Thu 14-07-31

69 HVAC: Consultant to create 

plans and specs

32 days Fri 14-08-01 Mon 14-09-15

70 HVAC: Lab Ops review plans 

and specs

2 days Tue 14-09-16 Wed 14-09-17

71 HVAC: Tender plans and 

specs to contractors

30 days Fri 14-09-19 Thu 14-10-30

72 HVAC: tender awarded 1 day Fri 14-10-31 Fri 14-10-31

73 HVAC: Construction Kick-off 

Meeting

1 day Mon 14-11-03 Mon 14-11-03

74 HVAC: Construction 

commencement

40 days Mon 14-11-10 Fri 15-01-02
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